
Midway Location Only

MONDAY

 9.95  Choice of 4 Vegetables and 
 a Hard Boiled Egg

TUESDAY

 

 Choice of 4 Vegetables and 
 a Hard Boiled Egg

WEDNESDAY

 Choice of 4 Vegetables and 
 a Hard Boiled Egg

THURSDAY

 Choice of 4 Vegetables and 
 a Hard Boiled Egg

FRIDAY

 Choice of 4 Vegetables and 
 a Hard Boiled Egg

Soup of the Day: Vegetable 

Soup of the Day: Chicken Noodle

 

Soup of the Day: Vegetable

Soup of the Day: Louisiana Chicken Gumbo

Soup of the Day:

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

Green Beans

CornMashed Potatoes

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Choice of 2 Vegetables, or a Baked Potato,
or 1 Vegetable and a cup of Soup of the Day

Fried Okra
French Fries
Toss Salad

Pinto BeansSteamed Broccoli
Carrot & Raisin Salad

CornMashed Potatoes

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Choice of 2 Vegetables, or a Baked Potato,
or 1 Vegetable and a cup of Soup of the Day

Fried Okra
French Fries
Toss Salad

Pinto Beans

Green Beans

CornMashed Potatoes

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Choice of 2 Vegetables, or a Baked Potato,
or 1 Vegetable and a cup of Soup of the Day

Fried Okra
French Fries
Toss Salad

Pinto Beans
Carrot & Raisin Salad
Spinach

Green Beans

CornMashed Potatoes

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Choice of 2 Vegetables, or a Baked Potato,
or 1 Vegetable and a cup of Soup of the Day

Fried Okra
French Fries
Toss Salad

Pinto Beans
Carrot & Raisin Salad
Steamed Broccoli

Green Beans

CornMashed Potatoes

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw

Choice of 2 Vegetables, or a Baked Potato,
or 1 Vegetable and a cup of Soup of the Day

Fried Okra
French Fries
Toss Salad

Pinto Beans
Carrot & Raisin Salad

Cup  3.95 Bowl  4.95

NO COUPONS ACCEPTED ON DAILY SPECIALS

Matzo Ball and Kreplach Soup cannot be substituted on Daily Specials

SPECIALS OF THE DAY

Green Beans
Steamed Broccoli

Steamed Broccoli

Potato

9.25

8.95

8.95

9.25

Beef Stew and Corn Bread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Beef Stew and Corn Bread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

8.95

8.95

8.95

Beef Stew and Corn Bread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Beef Stew and Corn Bread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Beef Stew and Corn Bread . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

9.25

8.50

9.25

9.95

9.25

8.50

Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Hamburger Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Vegetable Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Meat Loaf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chicken Fried Chicken

Vegetable Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chicken and Dumplings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

9.25

9.95

8.50

8.50

9.95

9.25

9.95

Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Hamburger Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Vegetable Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Beef Tips with Rice or Noodle . . . . . . . . . . . .

Vegetable Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Hamburger Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Chicken and Dumplings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

9.95

9.25

9.95

8.50Chicken Fried Steak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Vegetable Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Meat Loaf . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Grilled or Fried Catfish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .




